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Tulox Standard Elliptical
Diffuse

LU70/90/MO/D/E27 TU

93104669

| Product information

Tulox High Pressure Sodium lamps have led the
E .= way in quality and innovation. GE's exclusive
2 amalgam reservoir design works to increase life
expectancy and improve lumen maintenance.
With efficiencies approaching 130 lumens per

¢ ENERG % watt, Tulox Standard lamps are the most efficient
eHeprus - EVepyela

sr200600 light source available with acceptable colour
runcsrav JEEREE rendering. High efficiency results in lower
m operating costs and thus a lower electricity bill.
MostTulox lamps have an average rated life of up
« to 28,500 hours. Long life means lower

replacement and maintenance costs.

_[_ Application areas
Road and tunnel Street and

78 «wh/1000n pedestrian

@ Commercial areas
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Product data

Product Code

Bulb Shape

Bulb Finish

Bulb Diameter [mm)]
Maximum Overall Length [mm]
Net weight per piece [g]
Gross weight per piece [g]
Operating position
Mercury Content [mg]
Brand

Cap/Base

Performance data

Rated Lumens [Im]

Weighted energy consumption [kWh/1000h]

Rated efficacy [LpW]
Energy efficiency class (EEC)

Nominal correlated colour temperature (CCT) [K]]

Nominal lumens [Im]

Colour Rendering Index (CRI) [Ra]

Tulox Standard Elliptical Diffuse

93104669
Elliptical
Diffuse

72

156

68

100

U - Universal
10
Tungsram
E27

6180
77.79
87

2000
5750
25

LU70/90/MO/D/E27 TU

93104669
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Electrical data

Rated power [W]

Lamp Current [A]

Design Ambient Temperature [°C]
Run-up time (sec)

Hot restart time (sec)

Ballast Required

Nominal power [W]

Nominal lamp voltage [V]

Logistic data

DUN Code

EAN Code

Pack Quantity

Layer quantity

Layer quantity EUR
Layer quantity UK
Pallet quantity EUR (PC)
Pallet quantity UK (PC)
Outer case size
Product status

Tulox Standard Elliptical Diffuse
LU70/90/MO/D/E27 TU

93104669

70.7

25
240
60
Yes
70
90

15994100019357
5994100019350

12

132 EUR, 180 UK

132

180

792

1080

305x230x 177 (mm)

Available



w Tulox Standard Elliptical Diffuse
1rUNGSRAM LLIJ:)70/9O/MO/D/E27TU

93104669

Lumen maintenance data

Lamp Lumen Maintenance Factor

s Standard HPS 50-100W
; I

0 4000 8000 12000 16000 20000 24000 28000
Qp_eratin::_hnurs

Survival data

Lamp Survival Factor
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Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)

Product datasheet (PDF)

Datasheet (PDF)

High-res images / Technical drawings (HTTP)

) ) We in Tungsram Operations Kft. are constantly developing and improving our products. For this reason, all product
?‘ngsram 'éa reg!“”fg trademark of descriptions in this catalogue are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in
ungsram Operations Kit. the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this
publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of any contract.
Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, Tungsram cannot accept any

tu ngsram .com liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted by law.



https://catalog.tungsram.com//lamp/high-intensity-discharge/high-pressure-sodium-lamps/f=tulox-standard-elliptical-diffuse/p=93104669/?l=en
https://tungsram.com/en/documents/Tungsram-HPS-Lucalox-Standard-Lamps-Datasheet-EN.pdf
https://tungsram.com/en/documents/Tungsram-HPS-Tulox-Standard-Lamps-Datasheet-EN.pdf
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ijdt1evu1yemu7c/NWpG8jFgmU

